Datasheet
10-18CH CCWDM
1270nm to 1610nm
Email: sales@growsfiber.com
Website: www.growsfiber.com
Description
The GrowsFiber 10-10CH CCWDM is designed for multi-wavelength CWDM network
applications. It is based on TFF technology and free-space technology platform. It

Operating Temperature (°C) -5 to +75
Storage Temperature (°C) -40 to +85
Package (mm) (L×W×H) 50×50×8
Notes: All specifications are based on the devices with connectors, and guaranteed
over wavelength and temperature. Fiber type is G657A1.
Datasheet
10-18CH CCWDM
1270nm to 1610nm
Email: sales@growsfiber.com
Website: www.growsfiber.com
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GFCC10 10CH CCWDM
GFCC11 11CH CCWDM
GFCC12 12CH CCWDM
GFCC13 13CH CCWDM
GFCC14 14CH CCWDM
GFCC15 15CH CCWDM
GFCC16 16CH CCWDM
GFCC17 17CH CCWDM
GFCC18 18CH CCWDM
Note: If there is a demand for orders that are different from those described above,
please contact GrowsFiber. Customized options are shown as following:
Mux Type Mux, DeMux
CWDM Channel Ports 1270nm to 1610nm (20nm Spacing)